Korma
Sweet, mild in a creamy coconut based sauce.
Chicken £7.20
Lamb £7.90
Prawn £8.80
Large Kingprawn £12.00
Vegetable £7.00
Massala

Nations favourite, a mild and rich authentic dish
prepared in a creamy massala sauce.

Chicken Tikka Massala £8.20

Lamb Tikka Massala £8.50

Large King Prawn Massala £12.25

Vegetable Massala £7.90
Passanda

Marinated in light spices before cooked in the Tandoori
clay oven, then cooked in a very extra mild creamy
coconut red wine sauce.

Chicken Passanda £8.50

Lamb Passanda £8.85

Vegetable Passanda £7.50
Peshwari

Marinated tikka cooked in a mild-medium sauce, with
Bangladeshi herbs and spices, thick sauce and full of
flavour. Contains peppers and onions and coconut.

Chicken Peshwari £8.50

Lamb Peshwari £8.80

Large Kingprawn Peshwari £12.90

Vegetable Peshwari £7.50
Korai

Marinated tikka cooked in a medium Tandoori sauce
with peppers and onions and garlic.

Chicken Korai £8.50

Lamb Korai £8.95

Large King Prawn Korai £12.50
Jalfrezi

Marinted tikka Cooked with green peppers, onions and
green chillies in a special aromatic hot sauce

Chicken Jalfrezi £8.30
Lamb Jalfrezi £8.50
Large Kingprawn Jalfrezi £12.95
Vegetable Jalfrezi £7.95

Garlic Chilli

Marinated tikka cooked in a rich flavorsome Tandoori hot
garlic sauce. With extra fresh garlic and green chillies.

Garlic Chilli Chicken £8.50
Garlic Chilli Lamb £8.95
Garlic Chilli Kingprawn £12.90

Vegetable Garlic Chilli £7.95

Side Dishes

Vegetable Curry

Bombay Aloo

Aloo Gobi cauliflower & potatos

Sag Aloo

Sag Bhaji

Bhindi Bhaji Okra

Aubergine Bhaji

Cauliflower Bhaji

Mushroom Bhaji

Tarka Dall Lentils

Channa Massala Chickpeas

Motor Paneer Peas with paneer cheese
Sag Paneer Spinach with paneer cheese
Keema Aloo Mince meat & potato

Extras
Popadom
Spicy Popadom
Lime Pickle
Mango Chutney
Onion Salad
Mint Sauce
Chips
Spicy Chips

Breads
Chapati
Tandoori Roti
Paratha
Vegetable Paratha
Plain Naan
Peshwari Naan
Garlic Naan
Chilli Naan
Cheese Naan
Keema Naan

Rice
Boiled Rice
Pilau Rice
Egg Rice
Vegetable Rice
Mushroom Rice
Garlic Rice
Coconut Rice
Special Fried Rice Egg, peas, sultanas

Keema Rice Mincemeat

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.95

£0.70p each
£0.85p each
£0.60
£0.60
£0.60
£0.60
£3.50
£4.50

£1.90
£2.50
£3.50
£4.50
£2.95
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.75
£3.75

£2.50
£2.75
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.90
£3.90

£3.90
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OPENING HOURS
Sun Mon Wed Thurs 5.30pm-10.00pm
Fri Sat 5.30pm- 10.30pm

Closed Tuesdays

WWW.SAGORBIDEFORD.CO.UK

01237 472011

22 Chingswell Street, Bideford, North Devon EX39 2NF

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERENCES

Before ordering please speak to our staff about your requirements.
Please note food can contain/be on the bone or shellfish may be cooked on the tail.



Onion Bhajee 4 pcs £3.80
Lightly spiced finely sliced onions, then deep fried till crispy.
Sheek Kebab £4.20

Minced lamb flavoured with traditional herbs and spices.
Then skewered and cooked in the Tandoori clay oven.

Shamee Kebab £4.20
Lightly spiced patty of minced lamb, pan fried.
Sagor Mix Starter £4.50

A combination of onion bhajees, chicken tikka and
sheek kebab. Perfect for sharing!

Chicken Tikka £4.00
Lamb Tikka £4.70
Tandoori Chicken (on the bone) £4.70

Marinated in the finest mild Tandoori spices and yoghurt,
barbecued in the clay Tandoori oven and served
on a bed of lightly spiced sautéed onions.

King Prawn Butterfly £5.00

Large King prawn butterflied then marinated in
mild exotic spices coated with breadcrumbs.

Meat or Vegetable Samosa 3 pcs £3.80
Deep fried crispy pastry filled with a flavoursome
filling of mincemeat or vegetables.

Chicken Pakora 4 pcs £4.50
Chicken Tikka coated in a light crispy flour batter, deep fried.

cooked in a medium dry sauce with mild spices and
chat massala served on a puri bread.

Aloo Puri Potatoes £4.55
Chicken Chat Puri £4.80
Prawn Puri £5.00
King Prawn Puri £6.95

Marinated in light mild Tandoori spices and yoghurt then
barbecued in the Tandoori clay oven. Served dry with a
lightly spiced sautéed onions, with side salad and
a cooling mint yoghurt sauce.

Tandoori Chicken 1 Chicken on the bone £7.75
Chicken Tikka £7.50
Lamb Tikka £8.50
Large Tandoori King Prawn £12.00
Chicken Shashlick £8.45
Lamb Shashlick £8.95

Tikka Stir-fried with onions, peppers and tomatoes with
mild herbs and spices.

Sheek Kebab £7.90
Lightly spiced mince meat skewered and grilled in a clay oven.
Sagors Tandoori Mixed Grill £11.50

Combination of chicken tikka, lamb tikka, sheek kebab and
Tandoori chicken, served with a plain nan bread.

Sagor’s Exclusives

Chicken Anarkoli
Lamb Anarkoli

Majortila Chicken

Naga-Zal Chicken
Naga-Zal Lamb

Green Massala

Chefs Special Mixed Curry

Amm Bujon

Kebab Cocktail Massala

Chicken Shatkora
Lamb Shatkora

Maladhoi Chicken
Maladhoi Lamb

Fish Curry

Chicken Jaipuri
Lamb Jaipuri

Butter Chicken

Garlic Chicken
Garlic Lamb

Traditional Dishes

CURRY MALAYA
Traditional mild curry Mil_dhan_d crear?wy
MADRAS with pineapple
Fairy hot Mg and praatny
VINDALOO with Lychees
Very hot with potatoes
SAG
BHUNA Med curry with spinach
Mild-Med tomato based PHALL
DUPIAZA Extremely Hot
Mild-Med with peppers DHANSAK
and onions Cooked with lentils, sweet
ROGAN and sour. Madras hot
Mild-Med with tomatoes PATHIA
Sweet and sour Madras hot
Chicken £7.00  Chicken Tikka £8.40
Lamb £7.95 Lamb Tikka £8.90
Prawn £8.00 Large Kingprawn £10.50
Vegetable £6.90

Lightly spiced and stir-fried with basmati rice. All Biryani
dishes are garnished with tomato and cucumber
and served with a side of vegetable curry

Chicken Biryani £8.50
Lamb Biryani £9.95
Chicken Tikka Biryani £10.00
Lamb Tikka Biryani £11.00
Vegetable Biryani £8.00
Prawn Biryani £10.00
King Prawn Biryani £12.20
Sagor Mix Biryani £12.95

Combination of Chicken, lamb, vegetables

Originating in an area known as Baltisan in North Pakistan,
Balti is a special dish with simple delicious flavour.
Cooked in a medium spicy flavoursome sauce.
Served with plain Nan Bread

Chicken Tikka Balti £9.95
Lamb Tikka Balti £10.50
Prawn Balti £10.75
King prawn Balti £13.50
Vegetable Balti £9.60

Paneer is a mild and milky Indian soft Cheese that is used
widely in the Indian cuisine. Suitable for Vegetarians.

Paneer Tikka Main £8.20
Paneer Massala £8.50
Paneer Korma £8.50

Paneer Jalfrezi £8.50



